SENSORS
RIMCO 7499 BOM
Professional Grade Tipping Bucket Rain Gauge
Overview
The RIM-7499-BOM, designed to Australian Bureau of
Meteorology requirements, is a professional grade tipping
bucket rain gauge with 8” (203mm) diameter collecting
funnel and 0.2mm tip. It utilises a cast metal base, spun

powered) installed within the body of the rain gauge (P/N
7499LCD
Ordering information:
RIM7499020 0.2mm bucket
RIM7499025 0.25mm bucket
RIM7499050 0.5mm bucket
RIM7499100 1.0mm bucket
Order options as required. Non-siphon versions are also available with
differing accuracy specifications. RIMCO rain gauge models are also
available with 200cm2, 400cm2 and 300mm (12") diameter receiving
collectors.